High Power Low Cost Inductors
Model HM53
Magnetics
Features and Benefits
Insulation Resistance, Minimum 100 MΩ
Operating Temperature Range -40°C to +125°C
Ambient Temperature, Maximum 85°C
Temperature Rise, Maximum 40°C

Typ.
Rated
Current
Adc
DCR
mΩ
Max.
Dimensions (mm)
L / W / Ht
Quantity Per Carton
(Units)
Vert. Mount Hor. Mount Vert.
Mount
Hor.
Mount
HM53-000R8VLF 1.23 0.8 15.0 2.5 14.0 / 8.5 / 14.0 - 660 -
HM53-001R1_LF V or H 1.44 1.1 14.0  3.0 23.0 / 14.0 / 23.0 23.0 / 23.0 / 14.0 360 300
HM53-001R6_LF V or H 1.72 1.6 8.0  4.0 16.0 / 11.0 / 16.0 16.0 / 16.0 / 11.0 560 500
HM53-001R8_LF V or H 2.6 1.8 15.0 3.5 23.0 / 14.0 / 23.0 23.0 / 23.0 / 14.0 360 180
HM53-001R9_LF V or H 2.7 1.9 10.0 5.1 17.5 / 11.4 / 17.5 17.5 / 17.5 / 11.4 660 500
HM53-002R0_LF V or H 2.8 2.0 8.5 4.8 16.0 / 9.0 / 16.0 16.0 / 16.0 / 9.0 560 500
HM53-003R0_LF V or H 4.4 3.1  13.5 4.5 24.5 / 14.0 / 24.5 24.5 / 24.5 / 14.0 360 320
HM53-005R5_LF V or H 7.9 5.5 8.5 8.9 20.5 / 13.0 / 20.5 20.5 / 20.5 / 13.0 360 180
HM53-007R8_LF V or H 11.1 7.8 5.7 12.9 17.0 / 13.5 / 17.0 17.0 / 17.0 / 13.5 450 500
HM53-009R5_LF V or H 13.5 9.5 9.0 8.1 23.0 / 19.0 / 23.0 23.0 / 23.0 / 19.0 180 210
HM53-101R5VLF 2.7 1.5 15.0  3.3 18.0 / 10.0 / 18.0 - 560 -
HM53-101R6VLF 4.0 1.6 21.0 6.5 17.0 / 9.0 / 17.0 - 560 -
HM53-103R3VLF 4.0 3.3 10.0 10.0 15.0 / 8.0 / 15.0 - 560 -
HM53-108R0_LF V or H 10.1 8.0 3.0 10.5 16.2 / 8.5 / 16.2 16.2 / 16.2 / 8.5 660 500
HM53-10180_LF V or H 25.3 17.9  2.0 20.5 16.2 / 8.0 / 16.2 16.2 / 16.2 / 8.0 500 500
HM53-10320_LF V or H 50.3 32.3  2.6 59.1 16.2 / 9.0 / 16.2 16.2 / 16.2 / 9.0 560 500
HM53-10650_LF V or H 104.0 65.2 2.4 108.6 15.5 / 12.4 / 15.5 15.5 / 15.5 / 12.4 560 250
HM53-10101VLF 121.0 100.0  5.0 67.0 27.0 / 16.5 / 27.0 - 240 -
HM53-10111_LF V or H 151.7 106.4  2.3 165.9 20.7 / 9.4 / 20.7 20.7 / 20.7 / 9.4 360 300
HM53-10171_LF V or H 250.9 175.2 2.2  224.2 20.9 / 13.0 / 20.9 20.9 / 20.9 / 13.0 360 210
HM53-10351_LF V or H 505.0 354.3 1.9 375.1 24.0 / 15.3 / 24.0 24.0 / 24.0 / 15.3 180 140
HM53-10531_LF V or H 754.4 529.2  2.4 468.1 29.8 / 17.4 / 29.8 29.8 / 29.8 / 17.4 90 90